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$250

$300

$200

$250

$250

$250

$180

$80

Makeup Only  (Adults)

Birthday Girl

Makeup Only

Special Occassion

(Prom, Graduation, Parties, etc.)

Early Surcharge

(before 6 AM)

Travel fee outside of Miami may vary.

kindly inquire,

All prices are subjected to change during 

consultation

PRICING GUIDE
BRIDAL MAKEUP

EVENT MAKEUP

BAT MITZVAH

ADDITIONAL DETAILS


